12/07/2022 11165
12/07/2022 11167
11/07/2022 11163
11/07/2022 11164
10/07/2022 11157
10/07/2022 11158
09/07/2022 11154
09/07/2022 11156
08/07/2022 11153
08/07/2022 11155
07/07/2022 11050
06/07/2022 11047
06/07/2022 11048
05/07/2022 11045
04/07/2022 11043
04/07/2022 11044
03/07/2022 11040
03/07/2022 11041

ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA RAAS
ALCALDIA, RAAS

39.53
65.46
51.25
100.87
74.20
17.38
33.67
20.14
16.56
2529 ,
2211
11.89
18.92
25.29
31.82
36.06
27.94
109.55

4,659.68




